Development Site in Trinity

2.91 acres, Mitchell Boulevard, Trinity, FL 34655







DEWEY MITCHELL Broker | Owner dmitchell@bhhsflpg.com 727-569-2332

AVAILABLE

- Located within the Trinity Corridor
- ⊕ 2.91± acres zoned MPUD
- ⊕ Centrally Located, Signalized corner location
- ⊕ Great location for retail or office developments
- Available for purchase, for lease or build-to-suit
- Sale Price: \$1,250.000

Awarded #2 Producing Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Commercial Real Estate Company Worldwide 2019

Teamwork | Integrity | Passion | Excellence

7916 Evolutions Way, Suite 210, Trinity, FL 34655 | 4950 West Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 300, Tampa, FL 33609 Ph. 813.739.5700 | bhhsflpcommercial.com

Development Site in Trinity

2.91 acres, Mitchell Boulevard, Trinity, FL 34655



Florida Properties Group

COMMERCIAL DIVISION



This property is 2.91± acres located at the signalized intersection of Mitchell Blvd. and Trinity Oaks Blvd. Over 1,000' of combined road frontage. Zoned MPUD with a Land Use of ROR over a majority of the parcel, this property lends itself to many types of retail and office developments.

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS (5 mile radius)

KEY FACTS

127,710 Population



Average Household Size



Median Age

\$50,176

Median Household Income

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD SPENDING



\$1,644 Apparel &





EMPLOYMENT



\$4,859

INCOME



\$50,176 Median Household Income



\$29,996
Per Capita Income



\$98,043 Median Net Worth

68% White Collar



17% Blue Collar



15% Services



Unemployment Rate

This information is from sources deemed to be reliable. We are not responsible for misstatements of facts, errors or omissions, prior sale, change of price, and/or terms or withdrawal from the market without notice. Buyer should verify all information with its' own representatives as well as state and local agencies. Brokers please note that a variable rate commission may exist on this offering that might result in a lower commission cost to the Seller if a Buyer's broker is not involved in the transaction. ©2020 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway Home-Services and the Berkshire Hathaway Home-Services symbol are registered service marks of Columbia Insurance Company, a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate. EHO